
Pos 

 

Under 12 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Under 14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Name 

H um ph re y  B r im s o n  
R o ry  Le  C h e m ina n t  
Atticus Robison 
Jake Piercey 
Freddie  Martel 
Finley Sargeant 
Essien Wilson 

Bailey Smalldon 
Harry Manning 
Archie Manning 
Holly Smith 
D e r ic k  V a n  Z u t p h e n  
Luca S tonebrid ge 
Amy  Smith 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
16 

8 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
17 
17 

Total Tm 

16:38.313 
17:05.573 
17:13.242 
16:37.038 
16:40.850 
16:51.452 

9:17.677 

16:27.507 
16:28.636 
16:34.552 
16:37.363 
16:37.568 
16:33.927 
16:51.821 

Best Tm 

52.134 
53.329 
51.716 
53.868 
55.592 
56.797 
1:01.800 

49.666 
49.901 
49.987 
50.614 
50.312 
53.488 
55.453 

Sex 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 

Category 

Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 

Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo Club 

Junior Crits  
Junior Crtis 17June24 

Race 1 

Race 

Junior Crits 5Jun23 0.200 miles 

17/06/2024 17:48 


